The Regional Manager, 24 Parganas(S) Regional Office, WBSEDCL invites e-Tender (on Item Rate Template) from 
genuine bonafide,  experienced & resourceful manufacturers / Distributors for supply, delivery, installation & 
commissioning of the following items :  

Tender  Value : 

Rs 2622976.00 (twenty six lakh twenty two thousand nine hundred and 
seventy six only) 

Earnest Money (Rs.) : Rs.65600.00 (sixty five thousand six hundred only) 

Sl 
No 

Material Description Unit Quantity Delivery Location Delivery Time 

1 Heat Shrink  Straight through 
jointing kit suitable for 33 KV 
3×400 sqmm XLPE cable 

Nos 54 The supply of the Kits 
will be directly at site at the time